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Grafico 3.9 - Variazione percentuale degli arrivi 
e delle presenze per tipologia di struttura 

ricettiva

-40

-30

-20

-10

0

10

20

30

40

19
90

19
92

19
94

19
96

19
98

20
00

20
02

%

Arrivi alberghieri

Arrivi extra-alberghieri

Presenze alberghiere

Presenze extra-
alberghiere


